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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2015 2016

Apr. Mar. Apr.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 3,810 1,404 2,092

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 4,265 2,529 3,528

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 5,158 3,823 4,822

        1.1.1.1.1 Equity 3,680 2,556 3,437

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 79 98 453

                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 3,225 1,736 1,154

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 301 633 1,755
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 
                                      unincorporated bodies 76 89 76

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 772 912 772

                  1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 706 355 613

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 893 1,294 1,294

        1.1.1.2.1 Equity 872 1,280 1,280

                  1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 21 13 13
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 455 1,125 1,436

   1.1.2.1 Equity capital 289 1,120 1,326

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 278 278 278

  1.1.2.3 Other Capital 329 277 383

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 440 550 550

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 4,300 3,509 315

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 273 – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 3,971 4,328 1,133

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India –56 819 819

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 8,109 4,913 2,406

2015-16 2016-17

Apr. Apr.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 3,810 2,092

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 4,265 3,528

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 5,158 4,822

      1.1.1.1.1 Equity 3,680 3,437

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 79 453

                       1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 3,225 1,154

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 301 1,755
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 

                                      unincorporated bodies 76 76

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 772 772

                1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 706 613

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 893 1,294

      1.1.1.2.1 Equity 872 1,280

                1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 21 13
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 455 1,436

 1.1.2.1 Equity capital 289 1,326

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 278 278

1.1.2.3 Other Capital 329 383

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 440 550

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 4,300 315

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 273 –

           1.2.2 FIIs 3,971 1,133

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India –56 819

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 8,109 2,406

Item 2015-16

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 35,958

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 44,785

1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 55,440

1.1.1.1.1 Equity 41,043

1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 3,574

1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 32,494

1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 3,933
1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of 

unincorporated bodies 1,042

1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 10,049

1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 4,348

1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 10,656

1.1.1.2.1 Equity 10,528

1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 128
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India 
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 8,826

1.1.2.1 Equity capital 6,426

1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3,337

1.1.2.3 Other Capital 3,381

1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 4,318

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –3,637

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 373

           1.2.2 FIIs –3,516

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 494

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 32,322

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2015 2016
Apr. Feb. Mar. Apr.

2 3 4 5
141.9 449.3 635.2 632.2

8.6 7.3 17.7 18.6
9.8 8.7 13.2 11.7

27.6 19.9 72.3 29.2
53.1 38.7 60.2 70.5
0.2 0.1 0.5 0.5
0.7 131.5 117.4 182.0

17.0 137.2 208.2 202.3
0.5 1.1 2.0 1.5

10.1 87.0 117.1 68.3
14.2 17.8 26.7 47.6

Item 2015-16

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 4,642.6
    1.1 Deposit 109.9
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 90.8
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 317.9
    1.4 Gift 533.0
    1.5 Donations 3.9
    1.6 Travel 651.4
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 1,372.1
    1.8 Medical Treatment 17.2
    1.9 Studies Abroad 1,200.0
    1.10 Others 346.4
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